
Jaipur



DECORACIÓN

Jaipur Lámpara

Jaipur Lámpara

Tulipa Blanco/transparente
Armazón Cuero
155353014

Tulipa Blanco/transparente
Armazón Cuero
155355014

50<94 cm

46 cm

50<94 cm

46 cm
46 cm

46 cm

Bombillas 3XE14
Material Tulipa Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 5XE14
Material Tulipa Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Jaipur 10OV2m·



DECORACIÓN

Jaipur Aplique

Jaipur Lámpara

Tulipa Blanco/transparente
Armazón Cuero
155361014

Tulipa Blanco/transparente
Armazón Cuero
155371014

21 cm

23 cm

39 cm

23 cm
12,5 cm

15 cm

Bombillas 1XE14
Material Tulipa Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 1XE14
Material Tulipa Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Jaipur 10OV2m·


